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
style setting. Extra’s include 2 retractable awnings that give you
just the right amount of shade when needed. This is a private
quiet home in a very well run development in an exceptional
location! Clubhouse with games room, library, exercise
equipment and guest suite. An abundance of guest parking.

87@47

DOWNTOWN NANAIMO 6 SUITE
APT BLOCK OCEAN VIEWS

$1,350,000
Superb investment opportunity for this
purpose-built apartment block. 4 two bdrm
suites and 2 one-bedroom suites. Common
laundry, parking and individually metered. Full
package available to qualified buyers only. This
is a rare chance to finally own that revenue
property at an affordable price. Overlooking
downtown Nanaimo with gorgeous views of the

waterfront and beyond. %-.

acdonald

Macdonald Realty Victoria 755 Humboldt St | 250.388.5882 Mnﬂ_ﬂ”

NAl

Commercial
(Victoria) Inc.

Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide.

Full Service
Commemal
Real Estate
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www.robertyoung.ca for floor plans & photos

2-Suite Characr Reveue!
$3,550,000

Beautiful and Lovingly maintained Character Revenue property located on a quiet cul-de-sac in the much sought-
after Rockland neighborhood! Offers a Cap Rate of 3.95% and features 12 Suites - 5 x Bachelor, 5 x 1BR, and 2
x 2BR suites PLUS a rented Double-Garage and coin-operated laundry for additional revenue. Situated on a 0.38
Acre property made up of two separate legal lots with off-street parking. The architectural design has Classic
Revival elements such as Doric Columns and Central Entry with Leaded Glass Doors. First time on the market
since 2004! Don’t miss this rare investment opportunity - Call today for more information! ML 882179

$2,075,000

Gorgeous ocean Views await you from your Songhees
Penthouse. One of only 3 homes on the private, 9th floor
of this immaculately kept building. Enjoy 2,200 SqgFt of
Living Space providing unimpeded ocean & mountain
views. 3 bedrooms including a very impressive principal
room with Gas Fireplace, 5-piece Ensuite & Walk-In Closet.
Walk downtown, skip to Boom & Batten, hop on the Victoria
Harbour Ferry or Bike everywhere. ML 883817

(=

Award
Winning
Real
Estate
Service

21

602 Courtney St.
Victoria
V8W 1B6

Fairﬁelci Cl-la-racter.4 Plex!
$1,599,900

“Location! Location! Location! This character 4plex is located just
steps from Dallas Road Beaches, Fairfield/Thrifty Food's Plaza, Sir
James Douglas, and many other levels of schooling, Transportation,
Parks, and Recreation! Featuring 3 legal suites consisting 2 x 2BR, 1
X 1BR plus an unauthorized Bachelor Suite on the lower level. Never
a vacancy! Truly one of the best examples of a Character Revenue
Property in much sought-after FAIRFIELD BY THE SEA. First time on the
market in nearly 20 years - Don’t miss this opportunity!! ML 886674

Oak Bay - Henderson 3 Level Split!
$1,399,900

Fabulous family home in the much sought after Henderson neighbourhood of OAK BAY! This well
built, 1959 split level home features: Large Windows, gleaming Oak Floors, entertainment size
Living Room with Wood Burning Fireplace, separate Dining Room, Large Kitchen with Breakfast
Nook and access to Patio, Family room with access to another Patio plus a Den and an unfinished
storage area awaiting your ideas! Upstairs you'l find a Large Master with Walk-n Closet and
2pc Ensuite, 2 more Bedrooms and a 4pc Main Bathroom. All positioned on a gorgeous and
level, park-like 11,400 SqFt South Facing Lot with mature trees and garden. Situated steps from
Uvic, Camosun, Golf, Schools, Beaches, Oak Bay Rec, shopping and so much more! ML 887178

10-Suite Revenue roperty!
$1,099,000

Rare opportunity to purchase a Classic Character Revenue property in
the much sought-after Tattersall area of Maplewood! Featuring: 6 suites
consisting of 2 x Bachelor, 3 x 1BR, and 1 x 2BR suites. The Dukes’ Mansion
was designed by noted Victoria architect HJ. Rous Cullin (1875-1935).
The sophisticated design and sensitive use of detail make this house an
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